SIZE A B C D E F G H J K L ISO WEIGHT Cv MAX. TORQUE
DIA (3 TAPPED HOLES) PATTERN LBS.
1/4” FP .25 3.0 2.3 5.0 1.62 .89 .33 .20 .31 1.42 1/4”-20 UNC F03 1.7 10 100 in-lb
1/2” FP .50 4.0 2.3 5.0 1.62 .89 .33 .20 .31 1.42 1/4”-20 UNC F03 1.7 16 140 in-lb
3/4” FP .75 4.3 2.9 5.8 2.21 1.29 .41 .28 .43 1.65 1/4”-20 UNC F04 3.5 32 270 in-lb
1” RP .75 4.3 2.9 5.8 2.21 1.29 .41 .28 .43 1.65 1/4”-20 UNC F04 3.6 44 270 in-lb
1” FP 1.0 4.8 3.5 7.4 2.79 1.65 .43 .35 .56 1.97 1/4”-20 UNC F05 6.8 62 700 in-lb
1-1/2” FP 1.5 5.3 4.5 14.0 3.87 2.51 .49 .39 .62 2.76 5/16”-18UNC F07 15.7 140 1200 in-lb

150 = 1-1/2”
200 = 2”
NUMBERING SYSTEM   ...   HOW TO ORDER:
QUADRANT VALVE & ACTUATOR, LLC  • 108 BLUFFWOOD DR. • BROUSSARD, LA 70518  •  www.QUADRANTVALVE.com
337-837-8650  •  FAX 337-837-8651  •  TOLL FREE 1-877-625-5858
OTHER QUADRANT PRODUCTS ... to solve your Fluid Control Problems:
SERIES 20-NP Forged Brass 400WOG Reduced Port Ball Valves
SERIES 20-BP & BS Cast Bronze 600WOG Full & Reduced Port Ball Valves with Brass or 316SS Trim
SERIES 20-CC & CS Carbon Steel Bar Stock 2000WOG Reduced Port Ball Valves with Carbon or 316SS Trim
SERIES 21 Stainless Steel 2-Piece 1000WOG Full Port Ball Valves
SERIES S1 Seal Welded Stainless Steel 1000WOG Full Port Ball Valves
SERIES S2 Seal Welded Stainless Steel 2000WOG Reduced Port Ball Valves
SERIES SB Seal Welded Stainless Steel 2160WOG Reduced Port Ball Valves
SERIES S3 Seal Welded Stainless Steel 3600WOG Reduced Port and Full Port Ball Valves
SERIES S5 Seal Welded Stainless Steel 5000WOG Reduced and Full Port Ball Valves
SERIES S6 Seal Welded Stainless Steel 6000WOG Reduced Port and Full Port Ball Valves with
FNPT, MxF NPT & Socket Weld Ends
SERIES M1 3-Piece 4-Bolt Maintenance Design Brass 600WOG Full Port  Ball Valves with
Plated Brass or 316SS Trim
SERIES UU 3-Piece Double Union High Pressure Full Port Ball Valves in Carbon and Stainless
Steel Construction with FNPT or Socket Weld Ends
SERIES BFV-D 2”- 48” Ductile Iron Butterfly Valves with Ductile, Aluminum Bronze, or CF8M Discs
and Buna-N, EPDM or Viton Seats- Lever, Gear Operators or Pneumatic/Electric
Actuators
SERIES BFV-A 2”- 12” A-395 Ductile Iron Butterfly, Split Shaft, all Disc Materials and Buna-N or
Viton Seats, NACE Compliant, Lever, Gear Operators or Electric/Pneumatic Actuators
HANDLE TYPE
SL = STAINLESS LATCH
LOCK
PA = DOUBLE ACTING
PNEUMATIC
SA = SPRING RETURN
PNEUMATIC
SR = DEADMAN
HANDLE
EA = 115VAC ELECTRIC
ACTUATED